"A O t· "ccessory p ions
i-
B 1/2"
I 1B 3/B"
Optional Internal
Lens or Shielding
(Up to Two can
be Specified)
1M
ACV(Patented)
Valve----o-i
Cutoff Visor
1M
SSOHD(Patented)
Mounting
SyBtem--------i
Cutoff Snoot
Flood
Wall Wash
Adj. Barn Doors
Features:
• All Preaial.an llaahined Aluminum CaDSt.ru.at.l.on.
• S6om>™(Patented) Knuckle Kounting System All.a1nl
Vertical ta Horizontal and Rote.Uone.l Aim1Dg with
Polll.Uve Alm and Lock Technol017. Pnmde■ Integral lflrewaJ'.
• G12 Bue 5KV Pullle Rated Le.mpholder 111th 160°C, 16 Ge..
Wire Lead■ (Lead■ btend 6" Beyond Mounting Knuckle).
• Utilize■ T6 Metal Halide Le.mp, 8511' or 7011'.
• Gaaketed End Cap■, Form■ Re.lntlaht Optical Compartment
111th Cleer, Tempered, Gius Lens, J'actary See.led.
• ACV™{Patented) Valve System.
• Polyester Pcnrdercoe.t Flni■he■ St.e.nde.rd. (Specify)
"o t· "p ICS
2 3/B"
1
See OPTIKIT
"'
Submittal Sheet
for Field Interchangeable Optics
Ordering Information.
CATALOG NUMBER LOGIC
l!llAIIPU!:: YO - ff - Bl - SAP - 10 - 11 - CV - HPB-118611-120 - CPC
•
=� SP - Spot.
PL - l'laod
ff - 11'1111 ll'uh
Lam!! In!!•
0 - BJ Ot.hen
Bl - 811/'1'8/B30 11B (81511)
82 - 70/'l8/B80 11B (7011)
Pcnnlmaoat Sat.ID 11'-
Brome BZP BZW
lllaak BU' BL11'
1lll1t■ (Gloaal 1IBP 1IB1I'
Aluminum SAP -
Verde - VD
Rotational
Aiming Lock Lam TJpa:---------'
8 - Clear (Bt.andard)
10-Spnacl
18 -RaoWlnear
�:-----------'
11 - BmieJoomb Baffle
.Acc......-lea:------------'
CV - Cat.off Vlaor
cs - Cat.off -
BD - Ad,lustable Ban, Doan,
Ballut St.:,ie and Input Voltqe: -------�
(See Ballut Drawma■ For SpeclficaUon JnformaUon)
BPB-BSliK-120 or Jr77 - (81511) Rece■■ed In Grade llapetlc
BPB-ll?OK-120 or Jr77 - (701I) Rece■■ed In Grade llapetlc
BP2-ll86l!Hl'l"' -
�
- ID Grade Zleatnmlo
BP2-ll70l!Hl'l"' - - ID Grade Zleatnmlo
BPBRII-BSlill-120 or - (81511) -- Remote ID Grade llapetlc
BP2Rll-ll70ll-120 or Jr77 - (7011) -- Remote ID Grade l(qDet1o
BPBRII-BSIIIHI.T" - (81511) Rece■■ed Remote In Grade lleclrcmlc
BP2Rll-ll70l!Hl'l"" - (7011) Reae■■ed Remote In Grade lleclrcmlc
PPD-BSliK-120 or Jr77 - (81511) Pcnnlr Plpe D Abaft llncle l(qDet1o
PC-HSlill-120 or 277 - i P.....- Canopy 11'1111 or Celllq llaunt l(qDet1o
PC-H?Oll-120 or 277 - P.....- Canopy 11'1111 or Celllq llaunt l(qDet1o
RK-BSliK-120 or Jr77 - Sorew Coftr Remote 11'1111 II.aunt llapeUc
RK-ll?OK-120 or Jr77 - Sorew Coftr Remote 11'1111 II.aunt l(qDet1o
RK-113111-11.'l"' - (81511) Sorew Coftr Remote 11'1111 llaunt Zleatnmlo
RK-ll?OB-11.'l"' - (701I) Sorew Coftr Remote 11'1111 llaunt l:leatnmla
TBB-lllllll!HI.T"-UINGTII - (8611) Tree strap llount Zleatnmlo
TBB-ll?Ol!HI.T"-LINGTB - (701I) Tree strap llount Zleatnmlo
'l'Mll-l1861!1-ll'l"' - (8611') Pal9 Top or T1mcm llounted Bleatnmla
'l'Mll-ll?OB-11.'l"' - (701I) Pole Top or T1mcm llounted Bleatnmla
'11'1' • 120/208/MO/Jn'I llultt Tap
OpUon■:-------------------�
CPC - Concrete Pour Coller (BP2 I: BPBRII Onq)
For Use with 35W or 7OW, 12OV or
277V Metal Halide Ballast. See
Ballast Submittal Sheets for
Ballast Ordering Information.